
District 64 Elementary and Middle School 
2017-18 Textbook List  

         Year 
Subject  Title      Price  ISBN#   Published Publisher 

Page 1 of 6       7/26/17 
The District is not responsible for textbook revisions made by the publisher that may result in slight differences in individual editions. 
Math and Science textbook pricing does not include online components.  *Please contact publisher for individual workbook pricing.  

 
 
Kindergarten: 
LA  StoryTown Kindergarten Program    9780153562075 2008  Harcourt 
Math  My Math (Package - 2 Volumes)   $17.67  9780021170685 2013  McGraw-Hill 
Health  Great Body Shop     $ 5.50     2014  Children’s Health Mkt. 
Science  Bring Science Alive! Exploring Science Practices   $39.00     9781583719589 2015  TCI 
Music  Making Music Big Book    $431.34 9780382365782 2005  Silver Burdett & Ginn 
Soc Studies  Locally developed integrated units for social studies. 
 
Grade 1:  
LA  Watch This!       $33.45  9780153431722 2008  Harcourt 
LA  Spring Forward     $31.50  9780153431685 2008  Harcourt 
LA  Zoom Along      $31.50  9780153431692 2008  Harcourt 
LA  Reach for the Stars      $32.95  9780153431708 2008  Harcourt 
LA  Make Your Mark     $33.45  9780153431715 2008  Harcourt 
LA  Grade 1 Student Edition    $11.69  9780736768368 2102  Zaner-Bloser 
  Various Supplemental Materials, i.e., Weekly Reader, Scholastic News 
Math  My Math (Package - 2 Volumes)   $17.67  9780021170692 2013  McGraw-Hill 
Health  Great Body Shop     $ 5.50     2014  Children’s Health Mkt. 
Science Bring Science Alive! Exploring Science Practices    $42.00  9781583719633 2015  TCI     
Music  Making Music Big Book     $469.50 9780382365799 2005  Silver Burdett & Ginn 
Soc Studies About My World Big Book         2005  Harcourt Horizon 
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Grade 2: 
LA  Rolling Along      $49.60  9780153431739 2008  Harcourt 
LA  Blast Off!      $49.60  9780153431746 2008  Harcourt 
LA  Grade 2 Student Edition    $11.29  9780736768382 2102  Zaner-Bloser 
LA  Being A Writer Student Handwriting Book  $11.00  9781598923087 2008  Developmental Studies 
LA  Being A Writer Student Skill Practice Book  $11.00  9781598923101 2008  Developmental Studies 
Math  My Math (Package - 2 Volumes)   $17.67  9780021170708 2013  McGraw-Hill 
Soc Studies About My Community    $37.80  9780153396168 2005  Harcourt Horizons 
Health  Great Body Shop     $  5.50  9780153431746 2014  Children’s Health Mkt. 
Science Bring Science Alive! Exploring Science Practices    $45.00  9781583719688 2015  TCI 
Spanish Viva el Español System A    $13.95  0076029522  2007  McGraw Hill Wright Group 
Music  Making Music      $57.75  9780382365706 2005  Silver, Burdett & Ginn 
  Various Supplemental Materials, i.e., Weekly Reader, Scholastic News, Nystronaut Atlas, Xerox Ed. Publications  
 
Grade 3:  
LA  Twist and Turns      $51.00  9780153431753 2008  Harcourt 
LA  Breaking New Ground      $51.00  9780153431760 2008  Harcourt  
LA  Building Vocabulary Student Book   $ 9.99  9781425801311 2009  Teacher Created Materials 
LA  Being A Writer Student Handwriting Bk*  $16.00  9781598923216 2008  Developmental Studies 
LA  Being A Writer Student Skill Practice Bk*  $16.00  9781598923230 2008  Developmental Studies 
LA  Grade 3 Student Edition    $11.69  9780736768399 2102  Zaner-Bloser 
Math  My Math (Package 2 Volumes)   $17.67  9780021170715 2013  McGraw-Hill 
Math  My Math (Package 2 Volumes) C of C  $17.67  9780021170722 2013  McGraw-Hill 
Soc Studies People and Communities    $43.80  0153396172  2005  Harcourt Horizons 
Soc Studies Chicago-Cities of the World         1997  Children’s Press 
Health  Great Body Shop     $  5.50     2014  Children’s Health Mkt. 
Science Bring Science Alive! Exploring Science Practices    $48.00  9781583719732 2015  TCI 
Spanish Viva el Español System A    $13.95  0076029522  2007  McGraw Hill Wright Group 
Music  Making Music      $57.75  9780382365713 2005  Silver Burdett & Ginn 
  Various Supplemental Materials, i.e., Time for Kids, Scholastic News, Novel Units 
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Grade 4:  
LA  Winning Catch     $71.20  9780153431777 2008  Harcourt 
LA  Building Vocabulary Student Book   $  9.99  9781425801328 2009  Teacher Created Materials 
LA  Being A Writer Student Handwriting Book*   $16.00  9781598923346 2008  Developmental Studies 
LA  Being A Writer Student Skill Practice Book*  $16.00  9781598923360 2008  Development Studies 
LA  Handwriting Student Edition    $10.99  9780737514762 2008  Zaner-Bloser 
Math  My Math (Package 2 Volumes)   $17.67  9780021170722 2013  McGraw-Hill 
Math  Course I  Glencoe Math (Vol 1)  (C of C)  $ 9.99  9780076605538 2013  McGraw Hill 
Math  Course I  Glencoe Math (Vol 2)  (C of C)  $ 9.99  9780076618392 2013  McGraw Hill 
Soc Studies States and Regions     $51.90  9780153396182 2005  Harcourt Horizons 
Health  The Great Body Shop     $  5.50     2014  Children’s Health Mkt. 
Science Bring Science Alive! Exploring Science Practices $52.00  9781583719787 2015  TCI 
Spanish Viva el Español System B    $13.95  0076029646  2007  McGraw Hill Wright Group 
Music  Making Music      $57.75  9780382365720 2005  Silver Burdett & Ginn 
Music  Essential Elements 2000 (Inst. Music)  $  7.95     2003  Hal Leonard 
  Various Supplemental Materials, i.e., Time for Kids, Scholastic News, Novel Units, Nystrom Atlas 
 
Grade 5: 
LA  Ride the Ridge      $71.20  9780153431784 2008  Harcourt 
LA  Building Vocabulary     $  9.99  9781425801335 2009  Teacher Created Materials 
LA  Being A Writer Student Handwriting Book*  $16.00  9781598923476 2008  Developmental Studies 
LA  Being A Writer Student Skill Practice Book* $16.00  9780159823490 2009  Development Studies 
LA  Handwriting Student Edition    $10.99  9780736751483 2008  Zaner-Bloser 
Math  My Math (Package 2 Volumes)   $17.67  9780021170739 2013  McGraw-Hill 
Math  Course II Glencoe Math (Vol 1)   $ 9.99  9780076615292 2013  McGraw Hill 
Math  Course II Glencoe Math (Vol 2)   $ 9.99  9780076619030 2013  McGraw Hill 
Soc Studies US History – Beginnings    $57.99  9780153396205 2005  Harcourt Horizons 
Science Bring Science Alive! Exploring Science Practices $62.00  9781583719831 2015  TCI 
Spanish Viva el Espanol System B    $13.95  0076029646  2007  McGraw Hill Wright Group 
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Grade 5 (continued): 
Health Great Body Shop      $  5.50   -  2014  Children’s Health Mkt.  
Music  Making Music      $61.90  9780382365737 2005  Silver Burdett & Ginn 
Music  Essential Elements 2000 (Inst. Music)  $  7.95     2003  Hal Leonard 
  Various Supplemental Materials, i.e., Time for Kids, Scholastic News, Novel Units,  Nystrom Atlas for Our Country. 
 
Grade 6:  
LA  Word Build Elements Level 2    $12.99  9780979847639   Dynamic Literacy 
Math  Course I  Glencoe Math (Vol 1)   $ 9.99  9780076605538 2013  McGraw Hill 
Math  Course I  Glencoe Math (Vol 2)   $ 9.99  9780076618392 2013  McGraw Hill 
Math  Accelerated: Pre-Algebra  Glencoe Math (C of C) $65.97  9780076637980 2014   McGraw Hill 
Science The Nature of Science & Technology  $23.47  9780132011600 2005-0  Prentice Hall 
Science Astronomy      $22.97  9780131900127 2005-07 Prentice Hall  
Science Inside Earth      $22.97  9780131813328 2005-07 Prentice Hall 
Science Earth’s Waters      $23.47  9780132011518 2005-07 Prentice Hall 
Soc Studies World History      $59.95  9780547485829 2012  Holt McDougal 
Soc Studies Guided Reading Workbook    $ 6.45  9780547513089 2012  Holt McDougal 
Soc Studies Student World Atlas     $12.15  9780030797743 2012  Holt McDougal 
FL  Discovering French     $55.35  0618656480  2002  McDougal Littell 
Music  Making Music      $61.90  0382365744  2005  Silver Burdett & Ginn 
Instr. Music Essential Elements 2000    $  7.95      2003  Hal Leonard 
  Various Supplemental Materials, i.e., Time for Kids Readers, Junior Scholastic, World Atlas, Novel Units. 
  
Grade 7:  
LA  Word Build Elements Level 3    $12.99  9780979847653   Dynamic Literacy 
Math  Course II Glencoe Math (Vol 1)   $ 9.99  9780076615292 2013  McGraw Hill 
Math  Course II Glencoe Math (Vol 2)   $ 9.99  9780076619030 2013  McGraw Hill 
Math  Accelerated: Pre-Algebra Glencoe Math (C of C) $65.97  9780076637980 2014   McGraw Hill 
Math  Algebra I Glencoe Math (C of C)   $78.99  9780076639236 2014  McGraw Hill 
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Grade 7 (continued): 
Science From Bacteria to Plants    $22.97  9780131813267 2005-07 Prentice Hall 
Science Animals      $22.97  9780131813274 2005-07 Prentice Hall   
Science Cells & Heredity     $17.47  9780131812581 2005-07 Prentice Hall 
Science Environmental Science    $23.47  9780132011488 2005-07 Prentice Hall 
Soc Studies World Cultures and Geography   $65.40  9780547484792 2012  Holt McDougal 
Soc Studies Guided Reading Workbook    $ 6.45  9780547513119 2012  Holt McDougal 
Soc Studies Student World Atlas     $12.15  9780030797743 2012  Holt McDougal 
FL  Avancemos  - Level 1     $84.55  9780554025315 2010  Holt McDougal 
FL  Avancemos – Level 1 Workbook   $14.70  9780618782185 2010  Holt McDougal 
Health Teen Health 3       $60.99  9780078774492 2009  Glencoe/McGraw Hill 
Music  Making Music      $63.80  0382365751   2005  Silver Burdett & Ginn 
Music  Electronic Keyboard          1993  Alfred Publishing 
Music  Essential Elements for Guitar          2005  Hal Leonard 
Music  Essential Elements 2000    $  7.95     2003  Hal Leonard 
  Various Supplemental Materials, i.e., Junior Scholastic, Novel Units. 
 
Grade 8:  
Math  Course III  Glencoe Math (Vol 1)   $ 9.99  9780076615308 2013  McGraw Hill 
Math  Course III  Glencoe Math (Vol 1I)   $ 9.99  9780076619047 2013  McGraw Hill 
Math  Algebra I Glencoe Math    $78.99  9780076639236 2014  McGraw Hill 
Math  Algebra II Glencoe Math (C of C)   $82.98  9780076639908 2014  McGraw Hill 
Science IPS 8th Edition      $52.00  1882057252  2005  Science Curriculum, Inc. 
Science Chemical Building Blocks    $22.97  9780131900134 2005-07 Prentice Hall 
Science Chemical Interactions     $22.97  9780131900141 2005-07 Prentice Hall 
Soc Studies US History      $64.15  9780547484709 2012  Holt McDougal     
Soc Studies Guided Reading Workbook    $ 6.45  9780548513027 2012  Holt McDougal 
Soc Studies Student World Atlas     $12.15  9780030797743 2012  Holt McDougal 
FL  Avancemos  - Level 1     $84.55  9780554025315 2010  Holt McDougal 
FL  Avancemos – Level 1 Workbook   $14.70  9780618782185 2010  Holt McDougal 
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Grade 8 (continued): 
Health Teen Health 3       $60.99  9780078774492 2009  Glencoe/McGraw Hill 
  Supplemental – Human Sexuality, A Responsible Approach    2003  Glencoe/McGraw Hill 
Music  Electronic Keyboard          1993  Alfred Publishing 
Music  Essential Elements for Guitar         2005  Hal Leonard 
Music  Essential Elements 2000    $ 7.95     2003  Hal Leonard 
  Various Supplemental Materials, i.e., Junior Scholastic, Novel Units.   

            
Special Education               
Please consult with your student’s Instructional Resource Teacher for information regarding specific instructional materials. 
  


